
FSC® 
Certified

HP
Certified for 

Indigo

 Super 
Smooth & 

Vellum

When you need quality uncoated 
digital paper GO-TO NEENAH!

VERSATILE. ECONOMICAL. APPROVED.

TM

• 7 basis weights for maximum versatility
• 3 sizes, including B2 for larger format jobs

• Compatible with most digital print technologies

Known for quality and premium print surfaces, Neenah introduces the digital paper 
to take the guesswork out of uncoated solutions. NEENAH GO-TO Digital™

provides everything you need to exceed customer expectations!

NEW
 

WEIGHTS & 

SIZES ADDED!



TEXT & COVER
NEENAH GO-TO DigitalTM

www.neenahpaper.com
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NEENAH GREEN

FSC® CERTIFIED
All NEENAH GO-TO DigitalTM 
papers meet the mark of 
responsible forestry.

SMARTWAY CERTIFIED
U.S. EPA SmartWay 
Transport Partnership 
ensures environmentally 
responsible delivery of 
our products.

Bright White
Available in Super Smooth 
Digital & Vellum Digital Finish 
98 Brightness

Please look for 
FSC® certified products

NEENAH GO-TO DigitalTM Papers

Finish Weight/gsm Caliper Inches
Carton
/Pallet

Item #

12 x 18

13 x 19

29.5 x 20.75

12 x 18

13 x 19

29.5 x 20.75

12 x 18

13 x 19

29.5 x 20.75

12 x 18

13 x 19

29.5 x 20.75

18 x 12

19 x 13

20.75 x 29.5  

18 x 12

19 x 13

20.75 x 29.5  

18 x 12

19 x 13

20.75 x 29.5  

18 x 12

19 x 13

20.75 x 29.5  

60 Text (89 gsm)

70 Text (104 gsm)

80 Text (118 gsm)

100 Text (148 gsm)

80 Cover (216 gsm)

100 Cover (270 gsm)

120 Cover (324gsm)

305 x 457

330 x 483

749 x 527

305 x 457

330 x 483

749 x 527

305 x 457

330 x 483

749 x 527

305 x 457

330 x 483

749 x 527

457 x 305

483 x 330

527 x 749

457 x 305

483 x 330

527 x 749

457 x 305

483 x 330

527 x 749

457 x 305

483 x 330

527 x 749

27.28

31.2

77

31.82

36.4

90

36.36

41.6

103

45.46

52

129

66.46

76

188

83.06

95

235

99.68

114

283

83.06

95

235

3.7

4.3

4.9

6

9.1

12.1

14.2

500

500

n/a

500

500

n/a

500

500

n/a

250

250

n/a

250

250

n/a

125

125

n/a

125

125

n/a

125

125

n/a

1500

1500

1000

1500

1500

1000

1000

1000

750

1000

1000

600

500

500

400

500

500

300

375

375

250

500

500

250

48

36

20

48

36

20

48

54

20

48

42

20

48

60

24

48

48

24

48

54

24

48

42

24

10022

10023

10024

10025

10026

10027

10016

10001

10014

10017

10002

10013

10018

10003

10012

10019

10004

10011

10020

10005

10010

10021

10006

10015

Sheets
/Package

Sheets
/Carton

Millimeters
M 

Weight

Super

Smooth

Digital

Vellum

Digital
100 Cover (270 gsm) 15

Bold numbers indicate grain direction

NEENAH GO-TO DigitalTM Printability


